

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Bail Cancellation Application No. 74/2022

Dalchand Jat

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr.Ashok Kumar Panwar, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr.Mukthiyar Khan, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR GARG

Order

01/02/2023

Issue fresh notice to unserved respondent No.2, returnable within four weeks. Notice be given dasti to learned counsel for the petitioner.

(MANOJ KUMAR GARG),J

94-NK/-